6/21/2014

2014 Tri-Smore Triathlon Strathmore

Run Times/w Pace

Adult Half Smore Individual 2.5K **15 Finishers**|
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Name

VAN KLEECK, TIM

DUKESHIRE, EMILY

WIENS, SASHA
KING, JENNIFER
BISHARAT, CARLA

STRAITON, KRISTEN

STRAITON, BOB
BREWSTER, JODI

VAN KLEECK, JANAYA
HEMPEL-WURZ, LISA

LEE, KARI

RAYCROFT, ELIZABETH

BOSS, MONA

WINTSCHEL, MONIKA

LEITCH, PAT

Bib#
266
262
270
268
261
264
271
267
265
278
263
275
272
276
274

Time

00:12:04.10
00:13:07.55
00:14:46.30
00:15:37.90
00:16:17.50
00:16:44.05
00:16:49.55
00:17:02.70
00:18:24.25
00:21:42.85
00:26:01.65
00:29:26.40
00:29:27.05
00:29:35.05
00:29:35.45

Category

AHSMORE20-29M
AHSMOREZ20-29F
AHSMORE30-39F
AHSMORE30-39F
AHSMORE20-29F
AHSMOREZ20-29F
AHSMORE30-39M
AHSMORE30-39F
AHSMORE20-29F
AHSMOREZ20-29F
AHSMORE20-29F
AHSMORES50-59F
AHSMORE40-49F
AHSMORES50-59F
AHSMORES50-59F

Cat/PI
1/1
4/6
1/3
2/3
3/6
1/6
1/1
3/3
5/6
2/6
6/6
1/3
1/1
2/3
3/3

Pace /K
04:49
05:15
05:54
06:15
06:31
06:41
06:43
06:49
07:21
08:41
10:24
11:46
11:46
11:50
11:50



